
®

Nitrile Powder Free Examination Gloves

CR3550 Series

200 gloves/box

10 boxes/case

Ecological Information

Bio-Compatibility: The chemical formulation of the gloves and surface lubricating materials do not contain any substances normally known to be 

harmful to the user or to any person with whom the gloves contact.

Other information

To prolong product life, gloves should be stored in a cool, dry location, located away from heat and light.

The data in this Material Safety Data Sheet relates to the specific material designated herein and does not relate to the use in combination with 

other material or in any process.
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For more information please visit:       www.cranberryusa.com       

www.facebook.com/cranberryusa  
Distributed by:

CRANBERRY USA INC.

828 San Pablo Ave. Pinole, California 94564 USA

SPEC-3550-09272021

• Coated with Lanolin & Vitamin E for superior donning and comfort

• SmartFeel formulation for exceptional tactile sensitivity

• 200 Space Saver pack reduce storage space and packaging waste

• Full hand textured in a ice blue color

XL (CR3559)

75-80 80-90 95-105 110-120  ≥ 110

Sterile No Tensile Strength 14 MPa

Product Sizing

Palm Width (mm)

XS (CR3555) Small (CR3556) Medium (CR3557) Large (CR3558)

Length (mm) 240
Cuff Thickness      

mm / mil
0.06 mm / 2.4 mil

Texture Full hand Powder Content Powder-Free

Product Information

Material Nitrile
Finger Thickness 

mm / mil
0.10 mm / 3.9 mil

Color Ice Blue
Palm Thickness    

mm / mil
0.07 mm / 2.7 mil

®



Nitrile Series Quantity Palm Thickness Coating Scented Texture Color

Contour Plus
Lanolin & vitamin E coating in 
a pro white color

3220 100 per box 3.5 mils
Lanolin & 

Vitamin E

Full hand

Micro-Textured
- Pro White

Aqua Source
Skin quenching lanolin and vitamin E 
coating with full hand textured grip

3440 200 per box 4.0 mils

Lanolin & 

Boosted

Vitamin E

- Full hand Aqua

Crave
Skin quenching lanolin and vitamin E 
coating with full hand textured grip

3550 200 per box 3.5 mils
Lanolin & 

Vitamin E
- Full hand Ice Blue

LUXE
The only 300 gloves coated with skin 
quenching lanolin and vitamin E

3660
300 per box
*XL: 250/box

Lanolin & 

Vitamin E
2.5 mils Fingertip- Azure Blue

LUV
Lanolin & vitamin E coating in 
an orange tangerine color

3330 200 per box 4.0 mils
Lanolin & 

Vitamin E

Tangerine-

Mint
Full hand

Orange

Tangerine

Moisture Lock Gloves Cross Reference Chart

cranberryusa.com cranberryusa

Latex

Silkcare
Most popular coated latex gloves

7810 100 per box
Lanolin & 

Vitamin E
4.5 mils

Full hand

Micro-Textured
- Natural Latex

Cyntek
The only coated and scented 
latex gloves

7830 100 per box
Lanolin & 

Vitamin E
4.5 mils

Full hand

Micro-Textured

Citrus

Mint
Mint Green

In order to promote skin integrity, we have developed an innovative line of products coated with a proprietary formulation of Lanolin 

and Vitamin E created to soothe symptoms of dehydration and irritation. Moisture Lock® series gloves help to internally protect by 

preventing skin irritation such as dryness, itching, and cracked skin.

Please note that we have a full series available and to always check others availability when one glove is out of stock. Please reach 

out to Cranberry directly, or your preferred distributor if you have any questions regarding what's the best alternative.

®

MOISTURE LOCK



Product Image Item Number Size QTY Box QTY Case

CR3665 XS

CR3666 S

CR3667 M

CR3668 L

CR3669 XL* 250/box*

CR3555 XS

CR3556 S

CR3557 M

CR3558 L

CR3559 XL

CR3445 XS

CR3446 S

CR3447 M

CR3448 L

CR3449 XL

CR3335 XS

CR3336 S

CR3337 M

CR3338 L

CR3225 XS

CR3226 S

CR3227 M

CR3228 L

CR3229 XL

LUV® Nitrile Powder Free Exam Gloves w/ Tangerine Mint Scent (CR3330 Series)

CONTOUR PLUS® Nitrile Powder Free Exam Gloves (CR3220 Series)

CRAVE® Nitrile Powder Free Exam Gloves (CR3550 Series)

AQUA SOURCE® Nitrile Powder Free Exam Gloves (CR3440 Series)

Moisture Lock Gloves Best Alternative Chart

In order to promote skin integrity, we have developed an innovative line of products coated with a proprietary formulation of Lanolin and Vitamin E created to soothe symptoms 

of dehydration and irritation. Moisture Lock® series gloves help to internally protect by preventing skin irritation such as dryness, itching, and cracked skin.

Please note that we have a full series available and to always check others availability when one glove is out of stock. Please reach out to Cranberry directly, or your preferred 

distributor if you have any questions regarding what's the best alternative.

Moisturizing Lanolin & Vitamin E 

coating.

Minimizes dry skin irritation and 

provides excellent donning 

efficiency. 

300 Saver Pack reduces storage 

space and packaging waste. 

 LUXE (CR3660 Series - 3665, 

3666, 3667, 3668, 3669) 

 Crave  (CR3550 Series - 3555, 

3556 , 3557, 3558, 3559) 

 AquaSource (CR3440 Series -  

3445, 3446 , 3447, 3448, 3449) 

 Crave  (CR3550 Series - 3555, 

3556 , 3557, 3558, 3559 

 LUXE (CR3660 Series - 3665, 

3666, 3667, 3668, 3669) 

300/box

100/box 10 box/case

200/box 10 box/case

10 box/case

200/box 10 box/case

200/box 10 box/case

NITRILE MOISTURE LOCK® Lanolin + Vitamin E
 Best Alternative 

LUXE® Nitrile Powder Free Exam Gloves (CR3660 Series)


