



CR3550 Series 200 gloves/box 10 boxes/case XS: 3555 S: 3556 M: 3557 L: 3558 XL: 3559

CRAVE

Nitrile Powder Free Examination Gloves

- Coated with Lanolin & Vitamin E for superior donning and comfort
- SmartFeel formulation for exceptional tactile sensitivity
- 200 Space Saver pack reduce storage space and packaging waste
- Full hand textured in a ice blue color

Product Information									
Material	Nit	rile	Finger Thickness mm / mil	0.10 mm / 3.9 mil					
Color	lce l	Blue	Palm Thickness mm / mil	0.07 mm / 2.7 mil					
Length (mm)	24	40	Cuff Thickness mm / mil	0.06 mm / 2.4 mil					
Texture	Full	hand	Powder Content	Powder-Free					
Sterile	No		Tensile Strength	14 MPa					
Product Sizing									
Palm Width (mm)	XS (CR3555)	Small (CR3556)	Medium (CR3557)	Large (CR3558)	XL (CR3559)				
	75-80	80-90	95-105	110-120	≥ 110				

Ecological Information

Bio-Compatibility: The chemical formulation of the gloves and surface lubricating materials do not contain any substances normally known to be harmful to the user or to any person with whom the gloves contact.

Other information

To prolong product life, gloves should be stored in a cool, dry location, located away from heat and light.

The data in this Material Safety Data Sheet relates to the specific material designated herein and does not relate to the use in combination with other material or in any process.



In order to promote skin integrity, we have developed an innovative line of products coated with a proprietary formulation of Lanolin and Vitamin E created to soothe symptoms of dehydration and irritation. Moisture Lock® series gloves help to internally protect by preventing skin irritation such as dryness, itching, and cracked skin.

Please note that we have a full series available and to always check others availability when one glove is out of stock. Please reach out to Cranberry directly, or your preferred distributor if you have any questions regarding what's the best alternative.

	Nitrile	Series	Quantity	Palm Thickness	Coating	Scented	Texture	Color
	LUXE The only 300 gloves coated with skin quenching lanolin and vitamin E	3660	300 per box *XL: 250/box	2.5 mils	Lanolin & Vitamin E	-	Fingertip	Azure Blue
	Crave Skin quenching lanolin and vitamin E coating with full hand textured grip	3550	200 per box	3.5 mils	Lanolin & Vitamin E	-	Full hand	Ice Blue
	Aqua Source Skin quenching lanolin and vitamin E coating with full hand textured grip	3440	200 per box	4.0 mils	Lanolin & Boosted Vitamin E	-	Full hand	Aqua
	LUV Lanolin & vitamin E coating in an orange tangerine color	3330	200 per box	4.0 mils	Lanolin & Vitamin E	Tangerine- Mint	Full hand	Orange Tangerine
	Contour Plus Lanolin & vitamin E coating in a pro white color	3220	100 per box	3.5 mils	Lanolin & Vitamin E	-	Full hand Micro-Textured	Pro White

Latex

Silkcare Most popular coated latex gloves	7810	100 per box	4.5 mils	Lanolin & Vitamin E	-	Full hand Micro-Textured	Natural Latex
Cyntek The only coated and scented latex gloves	7830	100 per box	4.5 mils	Lanolin & Vitamin E	Citrus Mint	Full hand Micro-Textured	Mint Green



Moisture Lock Gloves Best Alternative Chart



Moisturizing Lanolin & Vitamin E coating.

Minimizes dry skin irritation and provides excellent donning efficiency.

300 Saver Pack reduces storage space and packaging waste.



In order to promote skin integrity, we have developed an innovative line of products coated with a proprietary formulation of Lanolin and Vitamin E created to soothe symptoms of dehydration and irritation. Moisture Lock® series gloves help to internally protect by preventing skin irritation such as dryness, itching, and cracked skin.

Please note that we have a full series available and to always check others availability when one glove is out of stock. Please reach out to Cranberry directly, or your preferred distributor if you have any questions regarding what's the best alternative.

Duodust Image	Itam Number	Ci-o	OTV Pov	OTV Coop	Best Alternative				
Product Image NITRIE MOISTIRE LOCK®	Item Number	Size	QTY Box	QTY Case	Dest Alter	IIIauve			
NITRILE MOISTURE LOCK® Lanolin + Vitamin E									
LUXE® Nitrile Powder Free Exam		•							
O Cronberry	CR3665	XS	300/box	10 box/case	Crave (CR3550 Series - 3555, 3556 , 3557, 3558, 3559)	RA			
LUXE	CR3666	S				CRAVE			
	CR3667	M	300,20%						
Nitile Powder Free Deservation Goods Lunder + Vision E	CR3668	L				Nitrille Powder Free Earnweiten Geneti Loovi - Makenere L			
O to possible model	CR3669	XL*	250/box*			© 300 done p and			
CRAVE® Nitrile Powder Free Exam Gloves (CR3550 Series)									
R.	CR3555	XS	200/box	10 box/case	AquaSource (CR3440 Series - 3445, 3446, 3447, 3448, 3449)	many to replace to the second			
CRAVE	CR3556	S				AQUA Source			
3	CR3557	M							
Nitrie Powder Free Burnesson Goodes Burn	CR3558	L				Nitrile Powder Free Euroreacin Cooks			
(1) 2010 may	CR3559	XL				S) 20 goes to word?			
AQUA SOURCE® Nitrile Powder Free Exam Gloves (CR3440 Series)									
and hardware and a second	CR3445	XS		10 box/case	Crave (CR3550 Series - 3555, 3556, 3557, 3558, 3559				
O Cronberry AQUA Source	CR3446	S	200/box			CRAVE			
	CR3447	M				Nitrile POWder Free Durrendon Goods Lucid Assistance Lucid Assistance Sociogos Daviegt Physical Assistance Physical Physica			
Nitrie Powder Free Bernation Gross Lawrence Free And And Andrews Control of the Control of th	CR3448	L							
Sto does to work	CR3449	XL							
LUV® Nitrile Powder Free Exam Gloves w/ Tangerine Mint Scent (CR3330 Series)									
The second secon	CR3335	XS	200/box	10 box/case	LUXE (CR3660 Series - 3665, 3666, 3667, 3668, 3669)	The second secon			
Ocronberry'						Cronberry LUXE			
	CR3336	S				6 Nev			
Nitrile Powder FREB Bernster Grown Lieux (Verter I	CR3337	M				Nitrile Powder Free Enements (Swin Elements (Swin E			
① x0 gene brunk	CR3338	L				© 201 placed to restiff to			
CONTOUR PLUS® Nitrile Powder Free Exam Gloves (CR3220 Series)									
the same of the sa	CR3225	XS	100/box	10 box/case	LUXE (CR3660 Series - 3665, 3666, 3667, 3668, 3669)				
Contour Plust	CR3226	S				O Cronberry LUXE			
N SO NO	CR3227	M				C NED			
Nitrile Powder Free Burnston Oxford Lucia Admit State Control	CR3228	L				Nitrile Powder Free Economic Count I			
© 10 flow (a velo)	CR3229	XL				(i) to place it with?			